9toll free 800.334.5214           ACME ELECTRIC  |  www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric/en
Quad Primaries: 100V, 120V, 220V, 240V - 50/60Hz
Part Number Nominal (VA)
Secondary Current at
120V (Amps)
Secondary Current
at 240V (Amps)
OD x H
Inches (mm)
Weight
Lbs. (kg)
MT0100DS 100 VA 0.83 0.42 4.0 x 2.0 (102 x 51) 2.7 (1.2)
MT0100SS 100 VA 0.83  4.0 x 2.0 (102 x 51) 2.7 (1.2)
MT0230DS 230 VA 1.92 0.96 4.6 x 2.4 (117 x 61) 5.2 (2.4)
MT0230SS 230 VA 1.92  4.6 x 2.4 (117 x 61) 5.2 (2.4)
MT0400DS 400 VA 3.33 1.67 5.5 x 2.5 (140 x 64) 8 (3.6)
MT0400SS 400 VA 3.33  5.5 x 2.5 (140 x 64) 8 (3.6)
MT0600DS 600 VA 5 2.5 6.2 x 3.1 (157 x 79) 13 (5.9)
MT0600SS 600 VA 5  6.2 x 3.1 (157 x 79) 13 (5.9)
MT0750DS 750 VA 6.25 3.12 6.6 x 3.0 (168 x 79) 14 (6.4)
MT0750SS 750 VA 6.25  6.6 x 3.0 (168 x 79) 14 (6.4)
MT1000DS 1000 VA 8.33 4.16 6.9 x 3.5 (175 x 89) 20 (9.1)
MT1500DS 1500 VA 12.5 6.25 8.2 x 4.0 (208 x 102) 28 (12.7)
MT2000DS 2000 VA 16.6 8.33 9.1 x 4.4 (231 x 112) 35 (15.9)
MT2500DS 2500 VA 20.8 10.4 9.4 x 4.5 (239 x 114) 39 (17.7)